
Number of cards : 
96

Pokecardex  

9/95 Team Magma's Groudon (Magm..
23/95 Team Magma's Zangoose (Mag..

8/95 Team Magma's Claydol (Magm..
60/95 Team Magma's Baltoy (Magma..
19/95 Team Magma's Camerupt (Mag..
64/95 Team Magma's Numel (Magma ..
82/95 Team Magma Conspirator (Ma..
92/101 Steven's Advice (Magma Spi..
88/97 TV Reporter (Magma Spirit)
140/144 Underground Expedition (Ma..
138/165 Copycat (Magma Spirit)

73/95 Maxie (Magma Spirit)
87/97 Mr. Briney's Compassion (M..
87/109 Pokémon Reversal (Magma S..
80/95 Team Magma Ball (Magma Spi..
92/109 Switch (Magma Spirit)
88/101 Desert Ruins (Magma Spirit)
87/95 Magma Energy (Magma Spirit)
93/109 Darkness Energy (Magma Spi..
95/109 Rainbow Energy (Magma Spir..

105/109 Fighting Energy (Magma Spi..
107/109 Psychic Energy (Magma Spir..

59/109 Mudkip (Rocky Beach)
40/109 Marshtomp (Rocky Beach)
13/109 Swampert (Rocky Beach)
95/95 Swampert ex (Rocky Beach)
94/95 Suicune ex (Rocky Beach)
60/100 Dunsparce (Rocky Beach)
44/109 Skitty (Rocky Beach)
5/109 Delcatty (Rocky Beach)
62/97 Magnemite (Rocky Beach)
17/97 Magneton (Rocky Beach)

26/100 Wobbuffet (Rocky Beach)
85/101 Ancient Technical Machine ..

138/165 Copycat (Rocky Beach)
138/144 Oracle (Rocky Beach)
130/147 Pokémon Fan Club (Rocky B..

91/109 Potion (Rocky Beach)
148/165 Professor Elm's Training M..
149/165 Professor Oak's Research (..

88/100 Rare Candy (Rocky Beach)
92/101 Steven's Advice (Rocky Bea..
92/109 Switch (Rocky Beach)

140/144 Underground Expedition (Ro..
89/100 Wally's Training (Rocky Be..
93/100 Multi Energy (Rocky Beach)

106/109 Water Energy (Rocky Beach)
7/109 Gardevoir (Team Rushdown)

96/100 Gardevoir ex (Team Rushdow..
79/100 Skitty (Team Rushdown)
74/100 Ralts (Team Rushdown)
62/97 Magnemite (Team Rushdown)

60/100 Dunsparce (Team Rushdown)
34/109 Kirlia (Team Rushdown)
17/97 Magneton (Team Rushdown)
5/109 Delcatty (Team Rushdown)

88/100 Rare Candy (Team Rushdown)
87/101 Ancient Tomb (Team Rushdow..
87/109 Pokémon Reversal (Team Ru..
85/95 Warp Point (Team Rushdown)

91/101 Magnetic Storm (Team Rushd..
92/109 Switch (Team Rushdown)
92/101 Steven's Advice (Team Rush..

123/144 Desert Shaman (Team Rushdo..

136/147 Town Volunteers (Team Rush..
138/144 Oracle (Team Rushdown)
141/147 Weakness Guard (Team Rushd..
148/165 Professor Elm's Training M..
145/147 Boost Energy (Team Rushdow..
107/109 Psychic Energy (Team Rushd..
109/109 Lightning Energy (Team Rus..

3/109 Blaziken (Blaziken Tech)
89/95 Blaziken ex (Blaziken Tech)

28/109 Combusken (Blaziken Tech)
74/109 Torchic (Blaziken Tech)
5/109 Delcatty (Blaziken Tech)

44/109 Skitty (Blaziken Tech)
16/101 Bellossom (Blaziken Tech)
68/101 Oddish (Blaziken Tech)

4/95 Team Aqua's Manectric (Bla..
53/95 Team Aqua's Electrike (Bla..
97/97 Rayquaza ex (Blaziken Tech)

60/100 Dunsparce (Blaziken Tech)
92/101 Steven's Advice (Blaziken ..

138/165 Copycat (Blaziken Tech)
138/144 Oracle (Blaziken Tech)
148/165 Professor Elm's Training M..
136/147 Town Volunteers (Blaziken ..
145/165 Pokémon Nurse (Blaziken T..

88/100 Rare Candy (Blaziken Tech)
126/144 Friend Ball (Blaziken Tech)

92/109 Switch (Blaziken Tech)
93/100 Multi Energy (Blaziken Tec..

147/147 Warp Energy (Blaziken Tech)
108/109 Fire Energy (Blaziken Tech)
109/109 Lightning Energy (Blaziken..


